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Vial Adaptor

When handling hazardous drugs, safety is paramount.

That's why EQUASHIELD® Vial Adaptors snap on securely

and are designed with elastomeric membranes that are

airtight and leak-free. EQUASHIELD® Vial Adaptors are

available in various sizes, accommodating all standard vial

neck sizes.
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Product Overview

/	 Vial Adaptors are designed to firmly snap onto any standard  

	 vial, ensuring a secure and precise fit.

/	 Vial Adaptors provide an audible click as a form of feedback,  

	 letting you know when they're successfully engaged.

/	 Equipped with locking telescopic arms, our Vial Adaptors  

	 prevent accidental removal once engaged. This feature aids  

	 in minimizing the potential for exposure.

/	 The self-centering ring on EQUASHIELD® Vial Adaptors  

	 allows for centered spiking each time on neck vials,  

	 eliminating angle spiking.

/	 Elastomeric membrane wipes the internal needle clean after  

	 each use, effectively preventing hazardous drug exposure.

Product Features

Fluid Pathway

	- Polypropylene 

	- Silicone

	- Polyisoprene 

	- Hydrophobic Barrier

Online Resources

Product Page

How to videos

EQ Academy

https://www.equashield.com/products/vial-adaptors/
https://www.equashield.com/sections/videos/
https://www.equashield.com/eq-academy/
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Use with

EQUASHIELD® Syringe Unit,
available in 13,17,20,28,32 mm

Ordering Information
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VA-13/2
13mm

70 280

Vial Adaptors 

13mm Concave

70 280

VA-13C/2

25 100

VA-28/2
28mm

25 100

120 40

VA-17/2

VA-32C/2

17mm

32mm

50200

20mm
VA-20/2

Not available
In the US

Not available
In the US

200

20mm Concave
VA-20C/2

*Only available outside of the US

*Only available outside of the US

Contact EQUASHIELD

Find a local Distributor

Find a US Sales Representative

50

https://www.equashield.com/contact-us/
https://www.equashield.com/equashield-distributors/
https://www.equashield.com/equashield-distributors/
https://www.equashield.com/equashield-sales/

